
,
KG INIA

MARKETS’ 51.0Wil.00; Large 1 51.00-60.50;
Small 1 45.00-36.75. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 50.00-61.00; Large 1
52.00-58.25; Small 142.00-53.00.700-
1000 lbs. 49.00-56.00; Large 1 50.00-

57.50.

52.00-58.00; Large 1 53.00-59.50. 500-
700 lbs. 47.50-56.00; Large I 58.00-
59.50.

Virginia
Auction Summary

August 4-10
Report supplied by VDA

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 41.tXM7.00; Large 1 43.00-49.25.
500-700 lbs. Medium 1 40.00-46.25;
Large 1 42.50-52.00. 700000 lbs.
35.80-42.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 43.00-53.25; Large 1 45.25-54.00;
Small 1 41.0CM8.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 41.00-51.50; Large 1
44.25-52.00; Small 139.tXM7.00; 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 43.00-48.00;
Large 144.00-49.50. -

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle AuctionReceipts; 9,492.

TREND: Uneven and averaging
same as last week.

Northern Va.
Auction Summary

August 4-|0
STEEKS; 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

51.00- Large 1 57.00-61.00;
Small 1 47.00-55.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 50.50-63.00; Large 1
52.00- Small 149.00-55.00.700-
1000 lbs. 48.00-59.00; Large 1 49.00-
56.00;Small 150.00-53.00.

Southwestern, Va.
AuctionSummary

August4-10

Southeast Va.
Auction Summary

August 4-10
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1 STEERS: 300-600 lbs. Medium 1

HEIFERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium
I 41.00-53.00; Large 1 47.00-65.50;
Small 1 41.00-50.00. 500-700 lbs.

Mount Joy, Pa. 17552

REGISTERED HOLSTEINCOWS
SUNNY-CRAFT CHIEF SPIRIT, 3rd calf fresh
6/9/83milking m the 80’s.
CHAPEL-BANK APACHE, VG 85 due with 4th
calf 8/16/83 to Ecraso A Rocket Erie. Dam-
Elevation.
COLD SPRINGS STYLEMASTER WIZARD,
VG 85 due with 3rd calf 10/22/83 toCavalier son
3-2, 376, 18,187, 931, 5.1. Dam- 86 pt. Triune
Needle 7-5,379,22,347,971,4.3.
CREEK-BLUFF ELEVATION LESTER 2nd
calf due 9/15/83 to Lone Ranger 2-6,365,17,301,
594,3.4.
PLUSHANSKI PERSUADER, 2nd calf due
8/27/83 toBubbler 2-1,304,16,623,582,3.5. Dam-
Job4r3, 305,23,152,802,3.6.

Transportations and financing available
STEVE KELLER 808KELLER

717-653-2284 717*653-1523
Office: 717-653-4851

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales Mr1
1 Mite North ofEphrata, PA

rf.** corns c 0
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES «

Regular consignmentsfrom
BobKennedy AEd Stoverplus 15

other localconsignors.
Lots of goodNorthern
Feeders andStockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and VealCalves
11:00A.M.-Beef SaleStockers &Feeders

200t0250each week.
12:30 P.M.-DairyCows
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersalson the farm or at our bam or other

market information call: Office 717-733-2444.
WALTER H. RISSER. Proprietor

ATTENTION FARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
BAUMS MEAT PACKING

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVIUE LIVESTOCK MARKET
RIM. Danville, PA

We will receive your host from 8 AM to 12Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for immediately.
Wewill alto accept your sows& boars.
Your cattle will be received from 12 Noon to 4
PM. We will either pay (or your cattle immediately
or you may sellthem dressed weight
There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.
You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.
Please come and give us a chance to continue
doing business with you through this method.

FOR INFORMATION CALL
717-275*2880

Livestock market and auction news
Medium 1 42.25-52 50;

'

Large 1
41.00-52.75; Small 141.0tM7.00. 700-
900 ibs. Medium 1 46.0049.25;
Large 145.00-52.50.

Shenandoah Valley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, August 6

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-

Steers & Bulls steady. Heifers 3.00
higher.

Steers; M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 52.00-
63.00; 500-700 lbs. 49.0060.00; 700-
1000 lbs. 48.00-56.50; Holstein 300-
1000 38.00-46.00. S-1&M&L-2 500-700
lbs. 45.00-50.50. Feeder Bulls:
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 51.50-59.00.
Heifers; M&L-l 300500 lbs. 43.50-
53.56; 500-700 lbs. 44.5052.00. Stock
Cows: Beef 375.00. Dairy 430.00
Baby Calves 35.00-62.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend
steady- Utility St Commercial 2-4
34.00- Canner & Cutters 1-3
31.00-

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1 & 2 41.00-
47.00.

LAMBS: Trend steady. High
Choice Sc Prime 50.25; Choice
42.00; Feeder Lambs Choice 43.00-
44.80; Slaughter Ewes 10.00.

HOGS: US 1-3 200-240 lbs. 47.00;
Sows 1-327.00-32.75; 80ar522.00.

VEAL: Choice & Prune 53.00-
63.50.

SLAUGHTER CALVES; Good &

Choice 47.00-56.00.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday,Augusts
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers-11.00lower. Choice none offered; Good
51.00-53.25; Medium 50.00 down.

sHciumncE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10milesEast of Lancaster
Paradise, Pa.

nsewnnK KAY, STRAW tCUM
motor wmwronfli tins
Business Phone 717-768-8204

Home Phone 215-458-8518

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw andGrain AuctionEvery

IST AND 3RD TUESDAY OF THE MONIH
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

No out ofstate checksaccepted without bar* approval
ALL TRUCKERSAND FARMERS WELCOME

incaster Farming, Saturday, August 13,1983—A9

Heifers- Choice 51.00-52.00; Good
45.00- Medium 44.00 down.
Cows- Steady to 1.00 lower; High
Yield 42.0045.00; Average 37.00-
41.00; Big Middle 33.00-36.00; Fatty
Herf. 32.00-36.00; Shelly 36.00
down. Fat Bulls- |l.OO higher;
Good 51.00-55.00; Medium 45.00-
50.00. Veal Calves- $2,004.00
higher; Choice 75.00-83.00; Good
65.00- Medium 55.00-64.00;
Farm Hfrs. 55.00-68.00; Farm
Bulls 70.00-95.00; Light & Weak
44.00 down. Lambs- $l.OO higher;
Choice &Good 45.0047.00; Medium
42.0044.00.

STOCKER: Steers 300-550 Ibs.-
$l.OO-3.00 lower; Choice 57.00-
60.00; Good 51.00-56.00; Medium
45.00-50.00; Culls 44.00 down.
Steers 600-850 lbs.- Choice 55.00-
58.00; Good 50.00-54.00; Medium
49.00 down. Heifers (All Weights).
Choice 51.00-57.00; Good 44.00-
50.00; Medium 43.00 down. Bulls-
Choice 51.00-55.00; Good 45.00-
50.00; Medium 44.00 down. Dairy
Cows- to 490.00. Springing Heifers-
to 835.00. Pigs Hd.- $2.00-3.00
higher; 20-30 lbs. 13.00-22.00; 4060
lbs. 23.00-36.00. Slaughter Hogs-
.so-1.00 higher; 215-230 lbs. 46.75-
47.75; 240-260 lbs. 46.7547.50; 190-
210 lbs. 44.0046.25. Sows- 300-500
lbs. 31.00-34.50; Thin Sows 26.00-
30.00.

A LESSON
WELL

LEARNED...
LANCASTER
FARMING'S
CLASSIFIED

ADS
GET RESULTS!

Phone:
717-394-3047

or
717-626-1164

FUMY, SEPTEMBER 2
OH IHE FMM MOHIHLy

BRED GILT SALE
Sale to Start Promptly at 7:30

Every 4 Weeks

IMoreEmiif Sail
Suitala

Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,
Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, takeRt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road, 2nd
farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to JacksonRoad. Watch for salearrows.

50 to 60Hoad
Now soilingour now hybrod gilts

roprosenting mostly York &

Hampshire £ Landraco cross. Bred
lor easier & Less trouble over

farrowing and better weight gains.

ValidatedBrucellosisFree Herd #169
Qualified PseudgrablesFreeHard #55

Hand mated with BreedingDates

Local Trucker Available
No Hogs Sold OnCommission

CHRIST A. BEIfcER
R.D. 2, Quarryville, Pa
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS

, R.D. 1, Kirkwood, Pa
Abe Diffenbach. Auctioneer

NEXT SALE DATESEPTEMBER 30


